TCP’s PAR lamps combine traditional beauty with the best available High CRI technology to
showcase colors accurately. With the wide variety of options available, you can be sure to find
the PAR lamps to meet your needs.
Reasons to choose the LED PAR Lamps with 90 CRI from TCP
• Provides instant energy savings by using up to 85%
less energy than halogen alternatives
• Long 25,000 hour rated life minimizes replacement
and maintenance costs

MEASURED
CBCP
COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
ANGLE BASE
MOL
(IN.)
DIA
(IN.)
WARRANTY
YEARS
# IN
CASE
LED 10W PAR30 Short Neck Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED12P30SD27KFL95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 27K FL 90 10 750 90 75.0 1505 2700K 40° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30SD27KNFL95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 27K NFL HICRI 10 750 90 75.0 4025 2700K 25° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30SD27KSP95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 27K SP 90 10 750 90 75.0 6789 2700K 15° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30SD30KFL95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 30K FL 90 10 750 90 75.0 1858 3000K 40° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30SD30KNFL95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 30K NFL 90 10 750 90 75.0 4968 3000K 25° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30SD30KSP95 LED 10W P30 SN DIM 30K SP 90 10 750 90 75.0 8380 3000K 15° E26 3.6 3.8 5 12
LED 10.5W PAR30 Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED12P30D30KFL95 LED 10.5W P30 DIM 30K FL 90 10.5 750 90 71.4 2341 3000K 40° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED12P30D30KNFL95 LED 10.5W P30 DIM 30K NFL 90 10.5 750 90 71.4 4701 3000K 25° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED 13.5W PAR30 Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED14P30D27KFL95 LED 14W P30 DIM 27K FL 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 2414 2700K 40° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED14P30D27KNFL95 LED 14W P30 DIM 27K NFL 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 3347 2700K 25° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED14P30D27KSP95 LED 14W P30 DIM 27K SP 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 9416 2700K 15° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED14P30D30KNFL95 LED 14W P30 DIM 30K NFL 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 5355 3000K 25° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED14P30D30KSP95 LED 14W P30 DIM 30K SP 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 10739 3000K 15° E26 4.6 3.8 5 12
LED 13.5W PAR38 Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED14P38D27KNFL95 LED 14W P38 DIM 27K NFL 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 6825 2700K 25° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED14HOP38D27KSP95 LED 14W HO P38 DIM 27K SP 90 13.5 1000 90 74.1 10388 2700K 15° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED 15W PAR38 Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED17P38D27KFL95 LED 15W P38 DIM 27K FL 90 15 1050 90 70.0 2241 2700K 40° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17P38D27KNFL95 LED 15W P38 DIM 27K NFL 90 15 1050 90 70.0 6942 2700K 25° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17P38D27KSP95 LED 15W P38 DIM 27K SP 90 15 1050 90 70.0 14732 2700K 15° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17P38D30KNFL95 LED 15W P38 DIM 30K NFL HICRI  15 1050 90 70.0 7287 3000K 25° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED 18.5W PAR38 High OutPut Lamps – Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LED17HOP38D27KFL95 LED 18.5W HOP38 DIM 27K FL 90 18.5 1300 90 70.3 2926 2700K 40° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17HOP38D27KNFL95 LED 18.5W HOP38 DIM 27K NFL 90 18.5 1300 90 70.3 8753 2700K 25° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17HOP38D30KFL95 LED 18.5W HOP38 DIM 30K FL HICRI 18.5 1300 90 70.3 3871 3000K 40° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED17HOP38D30KNFL95 LED 18.5W HOP38 DIM 30K NFL 90 18.5 1300 90 70.3 9100 3000K 25° E26 5.3 4.8 5 12
LED PAR Lamps 90 CRI
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
PAR Lamps 90 CRI